networkable
hp LaserJet 5100
series printers
high performance
A3 monochrome
laser printer
hp LaserJet 5100 series printers
5100 • 5100tn

any direct, indirect, incidental, consequential, or other damage alleged in connection with the furnishing
or use of this information.
ordering information
number description
Q1860A HP LaserJet 5100 printer
Q1861A HP LaserJet 5100tn printer
hp supportpack options1
H2657A/E Return to HP, 3 years
H5479A/E Next business day onsite, 3 years
H4475A/E 4 hour on-site, extended hours response, 3 years
U2040A/E 4 hour on-site response, 24 x 7, 3 years
U2888A Maintenance Kit Replacement Service—deliver,
replace MK Fuser (220)
H4513A/E Installation for 1 personal or workgroup printer
accessories
Q1864A Duplex (two-sided) printing accessory
Q1865A 250-sheet paper feeder and cassette
Q1866A 500-sheet paper feeder and cassette
C1860-67902 New printer maintenance kit for 110 volt printer
C1860-67903 New printer maintenance kit for 220 volt printer
C1860-69002 Exchange printer maintenance kit for 110 volt printer
C1860-69003 Exchange printer maintenance kit for 220 volt printer
C1860-90918 Service manual
J6054A  >4 GB EIO hard disk
C9129B Embedded Web Server (EWS) DIMM
supplies
print cartridges